Position

Assessor/Clerk Recorder
Sr Auditor-Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser

Chief Property Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser llI
Real Property Appraiser llI
Administrative Assistant
Real Property Appraiser Il
Real Property Appraiser Il
Assessmnt Info Supervisor
Real Property Appraiser |
Real Property Appraiser Il
Property Tax Technician
Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant |

Staff Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$118,985
$60,942
$60,614
$59,750
$56,847
$54,671
$50,625
$48,172
$45,561
$44,512
$43,756
$41,431
$40,528
$39,887
$33,160
$29,165
$27,913

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,735
$26,431
$14,269
$17,005
$30,013
$18,270
$28,661
$16,201
$16,800
$27,429
$20,419
$11,230
$17,038
$19,360
$19,745
$16,534
$12,690



