Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor/Clerk Recorder		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$118,985	\$33,735
Sr Auditor-Appraiser		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$60,942	\$26,431
Auditor-Appraiser		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$60,614	\$14,269
Chief Property Appraiser		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$59,750	\$17,005
Auditor-Appraiser		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$56,847	\$30,013
Real Property Appraiser III		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$54,671	\$18,270
Real Property Appraiser III		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$50,625	\$28,661
Administrative Assistant		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$48,172	\$16,201
Real Property Appraiser II		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$45,561	\$16,800
Real Property Appraiser II		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$44,512	\$27,429
Assessmnt Info Supervisor		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$43,756	\$20,419
Real Property Appraiser I		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$41,431	\$11,230
Real Property Appraiser II		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$40,528	\$17,038
Property Tax Technician		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$39,887	\$19,360
Staff Assistant II		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$33,160	\$19,745
Staff Assistant I		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$29,165	\$16,534
Staff Assistant II		Mendocino County	Assessor	\$27,913	\$12,690